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Description:

Part No:

Application:

Crimp Tool:

Impedance:

Frequency Range:

Material:

RoHS Compliance:

Technical Detail:

CAT6 molded & booted patch cable

73-889X-XXX

Patch cable

N/A

N/A

N/A

Plug        RJ-45, Gold plated on contacts

Hood       PVC

Cable      UTP, 24 AWG, 4 twisted pairs with PE

               divider, stranded bare copper, UL ETL

               EIA/TIA-568A verified category 6

Yes

N/A
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PART NUMBER

73-889X-1
73-889X-3
73-889X-5
73-889X-7
73-889X-10
73-889X-14
73-889X-25
73-889X-50
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TABLE 1

CAT6 MOLDED & BOOTED PATCH CABLE, 14FT

DESCRIPTION

CAT6 MOLDED & BOOTED PATCH CABLE, 10FT
CAT6 MOLDED & BOOTED PATCH CABLE, 7FT
CAT6 MOLDED & BOOTED PATCH CABLE, 5FT
CAT6 MOLDED & BOOTED PATCH CABLE, 3FT

CAT6 MOLDED & BOOTED PATCH CABLE, 25FT

CAT6 MOLDED & BOOTED PATCH CABLE, 1FT

73-889X-100 100 CAT6 MOLDED & BOOTED PATCH CABLE, 100FT
CAT6 MOLDED & BOOTED PATCH CABLE, 50FT
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